Global Grant_Fin_Literacy_GG2016944

#

Category

Equipment

Training

Equipment

Accommodati ons

Publicity

Training

Training

Accommodati ons

Total

Description

Adaptation to age, designe,
development of teaching materials

Providing trainings for children 7-
11 grades in schools

Production of board games and
teaching materials

Visit of the representative of the
Rotary Club of the partner

We cover the information about
the project in the media

Training for trainers in financial

literacy

Leadership training for children 7-
11 gradws

Visit of Rotary guests in Kyiv

Costin
UAH

112000

2475200

1360800

28000

56000

476000

448000

28000

4984000

Costin
UsD

4000

88400

48600

1000

2000

17000

16000

1000

178000



